
MAC 

January 30, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/MAC Band Uniform Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1. 2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 
Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 1, April 11, 2025, through April 10, 
2026, and Option Year 2, April 11, 2026, through April 10, 2027. This amendment will require 
bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S hereby extends the expiration 
period of the contract from April 10, 2025, to April 10, 2027. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

CONTRACTOR: 

Stanbury Uniforms, LLC 
Firm Name 

Authorized Represe tative Signature 

Steve Roberts, General Manager 

Print Name/Title 

February 20, 2025 
Date 

Huron Valley Schools: 

Cieoreq VanGotha 
AsaslantSuperin\ornden6usiness+Oralie 
Name/Title 

-(-7 / Y/ -- ke1, 

Date 
1 7 

MAC 

January 30, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/MAC Band Uniform Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1. 2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 
Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 1, April 11, 2025, through April 10, 
2026, and Option Year 2, April 11, 2026, through April 10, 2027. This amendment will require 
bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S hereby extends the expiration 
period of the contract from April 10, 2025, to April 10, 2027. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

CONTRACTOR: 

Stanbury Uniforms, LLC 
Firm Name 

Authorized Represe tative Signature 

Steve Roberts, General Manager 

Print Name/Title 

February 20, 2025 
Date 

Huron Valley Schools: 

Cieoreq VanGotha 
AsaslantSuperin\ornden6usiness+Oralie 
Name/Title 

-(-7 / Y/ -- ke1, 

Date 
1 7 

MAC 

January 30, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/MAC Band Uniform Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1. 2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 
Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 1, April 11, 2025, through April 10, 
2026, and Option Year 2, April 11, 2026, through April 10, 2027. This amendment will require 
bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S hereby extends the expiration 
period of the contract from April 10, 2025, to April 10, 2027. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

CONTRACTOR: 

Stanbury Uniforms, LLC 
Firm Name 

Authorized Represe tative Signature 

Steve Roberts, General Manager 

Print Name/Title 

February 20, 2025 
Date 

Huron Valley Schools: 

Cieoreq VanGotha 
AsaslantSuperin\ornden6usiness+Oralie 
Name/Title 

-(-7 / Y/ -- ke1, 

Date 
1 7 

MAC 

January 30, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/MAC Band Uniform Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1. 2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 
Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 1, April 11, 2025, through April 10, 
2026, and Option Year 2, April 11, 2026, through April 10, 2027. This amendment will require 
bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S hereby extends the expiration 
period of the contract from April 10, 2025, to April 10, 2027. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

CONTRACTOR: 

Stanbury Uniforms, LLC 
Firm Name 

Authorized Represe tative Signature 

Steve Roberts, General Manager 

Print Name/Title 

February 20, 2025 
Date 

Huron Valley Schools: 

Cieoreq VanGotha 
AsaslantSuperin\ornden6usiness+Oralie 
Name/Title 

-(-7 / Y/ -- ke1, 

Date 
1 7 

MAC 

January 30, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/MAC Band Uniform Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1. 2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 
Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 1, April 11, 2025, through April 10, 
2026, and Option Year 2, April 11, 2026, through April 10, 2027. This amendment will require 
bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S hereby extends the expiration 
period of the contract from April 10, 2025, to April 10, 2027. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

CONTRACTOR: 

Stanbury Uniforms, LLC 
Firm Name 

Authorized Represe tative Signature 

Steve Roberts, General Manager 

Print Name/Title 

February 20, 2025 
Date 

Huron Valley Schools: 

Cieoreq VanGotha 
AsaslantSuperin\ornden6usiness+Oralie 
Name/Title 

-(-7 / Y/ -- ke1, 

Date 
1 7 

MAC 

January 30, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/MAC Band Uniform Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1. 2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 
Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 1, April 11, 2025, through April 10, 
2026, and Option Year 2, April 11, 2026, through April 10, 2027. This amendment will require 
bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S hereby extends the expiration 
period of the contract from April 10, 2025, to April 10, 2027. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

CONTRACTOR: 

Stanbury Uniforms, LLC 
Firm Name 

Authorized Represe tative Signature 

Steve Roberts, General Manager 

Print Name/Title 

February 20, 2025 
Date 

Huron Valley Schools: 

Cieoreq VanGotha 
AsaslantSuperin\ornden6usiness+Oralie 
Name/Title 

-(-7 / Y/ -- ke1, 

Date 
1 7 

MAC 

January 30, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/MAC Band Uniform Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1. 2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 
Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 1, April 11, 2025, through April 10, 
2026, and Option Year 2, April 11, 2026, through April 10, 2027. This amendment will require 
bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S hereby extends the expiration 
period of the contract from April 10, 2025, to April 10, 2027. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

CONTRACTOR: 

Stanbury Uniforms, LLC 
Firm Name 

Authorized Represe tative Signature 

Steve Roberts, General Manager 

Print Name/Title 

February 20, 2025 
Date 

Huron Valley Schools: 

Cieoreq VanGotha 
AsaslantSuperin\ornden6usiness+Oralie 
Name/Title 

-(-7 / Y/ -- ke1, 

Date 
1 7 

MAC 

January 30, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/MAC Band Uniform Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1. 2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 
Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 1, April 11, 2025, through April 10, 
2026, and Option Year 2, April 11, 2026, through April 10, 2027. This amendment will require 
bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-S hereby extends the expiration 
period of the contract from April 10, 2025, to April 10, 2027. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

CONTRACTOR: 

Stanbury Uniforms, LLC 
Firm Name 

Authorized Represe ntative Signature 

Steve Roberts, General Manager 

Print Name/Title 

Febru ary 20, 2025 
Date 

����� ������ ��������� 

����� ������ 

2/2/8006 
Date � 7 




